
Spare Keys & Lock for RKxxxxBK Series Rack Cabinets

Product ID: RKSPAREKEY

RKSPAREKEY is an extra set of keys and lock for StarTech.com's RK series of cabinets - a convenient tool to have 
on hand to ensure you always have access to your cabinets, or when an extra set of keys is needed.

Compatible with the following models:

RK1236BKF

RK2236BKF

RK2536BKF

RK4236BK

RK4242BK

Certifications, Reports and Compatibility

  

Applications

• Replace lost cabinet keys

Features



Packaging 
Information

Warranty 2 Years

Package Quantity 1

Package Length 4.9 in [12.4 cm]

Package Width 1.3 in [32 mm]

Package Height 8.7 in [22.2 cm]

Shipping (Package) 
Weight

0.4 lb [0.2 kg]

Warranty 
Information

Warranty 2 Years

*Product appearance and specifications are subject to change without notice.


